
GAS ENERGY 
SOLUTIONS
gasenergysolutions.net

UNDERWRITING AND MARKETING TEAM

TARGET CLASSES
•	 Independent 

Producers	

•	 Non-Operators (Working 
Interest)

•	 Drilling Contractors

•	 Well-Service and Work-
Over Contractors

•	 Pipeline Contractors

•	 Supply or Equipment 
Dealers

•	 Equipment Rental

•	 Wireline Services

•	 Roustabouts

THE GAS ENERGY 
SOLUTIONS 
ADVANTAGE
•	 Exclusive Appointments 

with Multiple Carriers

•	  All carriers are AM Best A+  
(Ratings are subject to change)

•	 Loss Control Services

•	 24/7 Claims Services

•	 Tailored  and Customized 
Coverages and Services 

•	 Dedicated, Knowledgeable 
Underwriters

•	 In-House Policy Issuance 
and Endorsement 
Processing

PROGRAM MANAGER
Susan Wicker Moody
susan.wicker@eydent.com
Office: 989.953.7451
Cell: 832.250.7384

Alejandra Parada Saenz
alejandra.parada@eydent.com
Office: 989.953.7458

Holle Angellotti
holle.angellotti@eydent.com
Office: 989.953.7402

Carmella Vance
carmella.vance@eydent.com
Office: 316.266.6316

Carrie Eaton
carrie.eaton@eydent.com
Office: 989.953.7432

UNDERWRITING 
ASSISTANTS

Jenelle Crawford
jenelle.crawford@eydent.com
Office: 316.266.6534

Lisa Poe
lisa.poe@eydent.com
Office: 989.953.7452

SENIOR UNDERWRITERS

MARKETING
Brian Tunge
brian.tunge@eydent.com
Office: 989.953.7411
Cell: 989.506.0385

SUBMISSIONS TO:  
energyclearance@eydent.com

Jarrica Breidenthal
jarrica.breidenthal@eydent.com
Office: 316.266.6205

Laura Crain
laura.crain@eydent.com
Office: 972.725.2114

UNDERWRITERS
Nina Abbott
nina.abbott@eydent.com
Office: 989.953.7415

Haley Owings
haley.owings@eydent.com
Office: 989.953.7454

Leah Hauck
leah.hauck@eydent.com
Office: 989.953.7440

UNDERWRITING 
TECHNICIANS
Collin Bartlett
collin.bartlett@eydent.com
Office: 989.953.7455

Austin Briggs
austin.briggs@eydent.com
Office: 989.953.7412

Laurey VerBeek
laurey.verbeek@eydent.com
Office: 316.266.6287

JUNIOR UNDERWRITER
Nolan Briggs
nolan.briggs@eydent.com
Office: 989.953.7406

Julie Williams
julie.williams@eydent.com
Office: 989.953.5413


